PRODUKTINFORMATION
Seite 1
PohlCon GmbH
Nobelstraße 51 | 12057 Berlin
Telefon: +49 30 68283-04 | Fax: +49 30 68283-383 | contact@pohlcon.com
Ausgabedatum: 21.05.2025. Irrtümer und technische Änderungen vorbehalten
JBRMQ
Fire-protection collar
The fire protection collar JBRMQ is a mineral wool insulation board
with a coating on one side and is mounted on the JDSDQ double
shear connector. As a system solution, it meets high fire protection
requirements and has a fire resistance of 120 minutes (R120) in
accordance with DIN EN 13501-2. The coating foams up in case of
fire and completely seals the joint. The fire protection collar is
available in versions 20 and 30 mm thick for the corresponding joint
widths. Fire protection collars can be combined to protect larger joint
widths. A maximum clearance of 10 mm is permitted in the joint. The
fire protection collars are designed for different mandrel sizes.
Artikel Typ H B L W
BRMQ120-20 JORDAHL fire protection collars R90 210 mm 150 mm 20 mm 0.184 kg
BRMQ120-30 JORDAHL fire protection collars R90 210 mm 150 mm 30 mm 0.236 kg
BRMQ130-20 JORDAHL fire protection collars R90 220 mm 150 mm 20 mm 0.193 kg
BRMQ150-20 JORDAHL fire protection collars R90 245 mm 150 mm 20 mm 0.215 kg
BRMQ150-30 JORDAHL fire protection collars R90 245 mm 150 mm 30 mm 0.275 kg
BRMQ2530-20 JORDAHL fire protection collars R90 150 mm 120 mm 20 mm 0.105 kg
BRMQ2530-30 JORDAHL fire protection collars R90 150 mm 120 mm 30 mm 0.135 kg
BRMQ400-20 JORDAHL fire protection collars R90 295 mm 200 mm 20 mm 0.346 kg
BRMQ45-20 JORDAHL fire protection collars R90 165 mm 120 mm 20 mm 0.116 kg
BRMQ45-30 JORDAHL fire protection collars R90 165 mm 120 mm 30 mm 0.148 kg
BRMQ450-20 JORDAHL fire protection collars R90 325 mm 200 mm 20 mm 0.381 kg
BRMQ450-30 JORDAHL fire protection collars R90 325 mm 200 mm 30 mm 0.487 kg
BRMQ60-30 JORDAHL fire protection collars R90 180 mm 130 mm 30 mm 0.175 kg
BRMQ90-20 JORDAHL fire protection collars R90 195 mm 130 mm 20 mm 0.148 kg
BRMQ90-30 JORDAHL fire protection collars R90 195 mm 130 mm 30 mm 0.190 kg
BRMQ60-20 JORDAHL fire protection collars R90 180 mm 130 mm 20 mm 0.137 kg
PRODUKTINFORMATION
Seite 2
PohlCon GmbH
Nobelstraße 51 | 12057 Berlin
Telefon: +49 30 68283-04 | Fax: +49 30 68283-383 | contact@pohlcon.com
Ausgabedatum: 21.05.2025. Irrtümer und technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Brandschutz: Ja (1)